PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

CD

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: FALCON 49

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding

Swap

Charter Debt

Audit

CSlI

Other

Payment

Payment

State Share

State Paid

Share to be Paid

July $11,776,155.90 $0.00 -$ 334,565.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,441,590.43 $0.00 $11,441,590.43 $141,313,870.79 $11,776,155.90 $ 129,537,714.89
August $11,776,155.90 $0.00 -$ 333,565.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,442,590.43 $11,441,590.43 $1,000.00 $ 141,313,870.79 $23,552,311.80 $117,761,558.99
September $11,776,155.90 $0.00 -$ 333,203.49 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,442,952.41 $11,442,590.43 $361.98 $ 141,313,870.79 $ 35,328,467.70  $ 105,985,403.09
October $11,776,155.90 $0.00 -$ 134,164.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,641,991.47 $11,442,952.41 $199,039.06 $ 141,313,870.79 $47,104,623.60  $94,209,247.19
November $11,776,155.90 $0.00 -$ 134,164.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,641,991.47 $11,641,991.47 $0.00 $ 141,313,870.79 $58,880,779.50 $82,433,091.29
December $11,636,551.79 $0.00 -$ 204,289.70 $0.00 $0.00 $22.04 $11,432,284.13 $11,641,991.47 -$209,707.34 $ 141,034,662.57 $70,517,331.29 $70,517,331.28
January $11,752,888.55 $0.00 -$ 204,289.70 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 63,363.36 $11,485,235.49 $11,432,284.13 $52,951.36 $ 141,034,662.57 $82,270,219.84  $58,764,442.73
February $11,752,888.55 $0.00 -$ 204,289.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,548,598.85 $11,485,235.49 $63,363.36 $ 141,034,662.57 $94,023,108.39 $47,011,554.18
March $11,752,888.55 $0.00 -$ 204,289.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,548,598.85 $11,548,598.85 $0.00 $ 141,034,662.57 $ 105,775,996.94 $ 35,258,665.63
April $11,801,471.21 $0.00 -$ 204,289.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,597,181.51 $11,548,598.85 $48,582.66 $ 141,180,410.56 $117,577,468.15 $ 23,602,942.41
May $11,801,471.21 $0.00 -$ 204,289.70 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 3,419.71 $11,593,761.80 $11,597,181.51 -$3,419.71 $ 141,180,410.56 $129,378,939.36 $11,801,471.20
June $11,801,337.02 $0.00 -$ 204,289.70 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 18.35 $11,597,028.97 $11,593,761.80 $3,267.17 $ 141,180,276.38 $ 141,180,276.38 $0.00

TOTALS : $ $0.00 -$ 2,699,691.19 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 66,779.38



